





500 1155 16,755,522 5.4503%
500 115.7 16,755,022 5.4501%
500 115.2 16,754,522 5.4500%
500 115.2 16,754,022

30f 10



500 115.4 16,742,522 5.4461%
4500 115.4 16,738,022 5.4446%

500 115.4 16,737,522 5.4444%
10000 115.4 16,727,522 5.4412%
8000 115.5 16,719,522 5.4386%
1000 115.5 16,718,522 5.4382%
1000 _ 16,717,522 5.4379%
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1000 1154 16,711,022 5.4358%
3000 1154 16,708,022 5.4348%
1000 1155 16,707,022 5.4345%
500 1155
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500 1155 16,690,022 5.4290%
500 115.5 16,689,522 5.4288%
1000 1155 16,688,522 5.4285%
500 115 16,688,022 5.4283%
1000 115 16,687,022 5.4280%
500 115.1 16,686,522 5.4278%
2000 115.1 16,684,522 5.4272%
1000 115.1 16,683,522 5.4269%
3000 115 16,680,522 5.4259%
2500 115 16,678,022 5.4251%
500 115.2 16,677,522 5.4249%
500 115.9 16,677,022 5.4247%
500 115.6 16,676,522 5.4246%

1500
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500 115.1 16,662,522 5.4200%
1000 115.3 16,661,522 5.4197%
1000 115.2 16,660,522 5.4194%
1000 115.3 16,659,522 5.4191%
1500 115.2 16,658,022 5.4186%
500 1153 16,657,522 5.4184%
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3000 115.3 16,638,022 5.4121%
500 1154 16,637,522 5.4119%
2000 115.3 16,635,522 5.4113%
500 115.2 16,635,022 5.4111%
500 115.3 16,634,522 5.4109%
2000 115.3 16,632,522 5.4103%
1000 115.3 16,631,522 5.4099%

End

Notes:

1.
2.

Schroders Plc is a class (6) associate of the Company.

The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients.

10 of 10



